
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Date Recorded= 2019;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201901040000
03350

01/04/2019
10:40:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS THOMPSON
MIAH K
DANIEL

0 0 Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201901040000
04370

01/04/2019
03:02:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DOMINGUEZ
MICHELL Y
LOPEZ

6 101 Lot#:38 Book:6
Pg:101
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE

201901170000
18610

01/17/2019
09:31:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

25 65 Instr
#:20121031000
419150

Lot#:41
Book:25 Pg:65
Sub:SUMMER
CHASE
PHASE 3

201901080000
08050

01/08/2019
10:39:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BARRIOS
OSWALD
ALESSANDRO
QUINTANA

42 33 Lot#:58A
Book:42 Pg:33
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 57-
59

201901180000
20010

01/18/2019
08:11:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

4 20 Instr
#:20120706000
240170

Lot#:2 Blk:A
Book:4 Pg:20
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION
FIRST
ADDITION

201901180000
20010

01/18/2019
08:11:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

4 20 Instr
#:20120706000
240170

Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:20
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION
FIRST
ADDITION

201901180000
20030

01/18/2019
08:20:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE STURGILL
MARK

5 108 Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:108
Sub:NAVAJO
PINES

201901180000
21180

01/18/2019
02:56:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS
PAMELA J

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201901100000
11030

01/10/2019
01:36:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MORTON
MELVIN A

Instr
#:20120612000
207810

201901100000
11470

01/10/2019
03:55:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES EAGERTON
THOMAS O

Instr
#:20131202000
465520



201901240000
26280

01/24/2019
03:16:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TURNER
BENE

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201901160000
16860

01/16/2019
09:23:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

27 55 Instr
#:20120124000
028480

Lot#:426
Book:27 Pg:55
Sub:WINDSTO
NE IV

201902120000
44150

02/12/2019
10:41:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALL BRIAN 5 52 Instr
#:20180705000
239530

Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:52
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD FOREST
SUBDIVISION

201902010000
34190

02/01/2019
01:59:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS QUICKEN
LOANS INC

24 46 Lot#:1 Book:24
Pg:46
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1

201902130000
46870

02/13/2019
11:29:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100310000
069580

201902270000
61780

02/27/2019
12:24:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201902220000
56470

02/22/2019
09:31:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120208000
047700

201903040000
67720

03/04/2019
11:24:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES TODHUNTER
MARY C

Instr
#:20080909000
358260

201903210000
91700

03/21/2019
03:13:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120612000
207570

201903250000
93620

03/25/2019
09:00:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS HOMEBRIDGE
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

33 141 Lot#:304
Book:33
Pg:141
Sub:WOODLA
NDS SECTOR
3 FINAL PLAT

201904150001
22210

04/15/2019
02:21:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BARTON
ELISABETH M

Instr
#:20150102000
000140

201904180001
28270

04/18/2019
02:44:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VRMTG
ASSET TRUST

Instr
#:20091016000
390870



201904190001
30030

04/19/2019
11:25:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HIGDON
CHARLES R

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201904240001
33850

04/24/2019
09:43:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE LIPTROT
BARBARA J

30 17 Instr
#:20100819000
266370

Lot#:122
Book:30 Pg:17
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT

201904250001
35390

04/25/2019
09:27:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BIVINS
DONALD R

31 60 Lot#:516
Book:31 Pg:60
Sub:WINDSTO
NE V

201904290001
39530

04/29/2019
10:15:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

6 138 Instr
#:20180419000
131410

Lot#:20 Book:6
Pg:138
Sub:WOODLA
NDS HILLS
SECOND
PHASE FIRST
SECTOR

201905030001
48090

05/03/2019
10:06:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIS SEAN
T

10 71 Lot#:15
Book:10 Pg:71
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 5TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP
RESURVEY

201904300001
41580

04/30/2019
08:43:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WINGARD
VICKY

0 0 Instr
#:20190219000
051440

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201904300001
41580

04/30/2019
08:43:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WINGARD
VICKY

Instr
#:20190219000
051440

Other:SEE
INST

201905150001
64130

05/15/2019
10:28:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS PRIMARY
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:N
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


