Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901040000 03350	01/04/2019 10:40:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMPSON MIAH K DANIEL			0	0		Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201901040000 04370	01/04/2019 03:02:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DOMINGUEZ MICHELL Y LOPEZ			6	101		Lot#:38 Book:6 Pg:101 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE
201901170000 18610	01/17/2019 09:31:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			25	65	Instr #:20121031000 419150	Lot#:41 Book:25 Pg:65 Sub:SUMMER CHASE PHASE 3
201901080000 08050	01/08/2019 10:39:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BARRIOS OSWALD ALESSANDRO QUINTANA			42	33		Lot#:58A Book:42 Pg:33 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 57- 59
201901180000 20010	01/18/2019 08:11:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			4	20	Instr #:20120706000 240170	Lot#:2 Blk:A Book:4 Pg:20 Sub:FARRIS SUBDIVISION FIRST ADDITION
201901180000 20010	01/18/2019 08:11:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			4	20	Instr #:20120706000 240170	Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:20 Sub:FARRIS SUBDIVISION FIRST ADDITION
201901180000 20030	01/18/2019 08:20:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STURGILL MARK			5	108		Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:108 Sub:NAVAJO PINES
201901180000 21180	01/18/2019 02:56:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMS PAMELA J						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201901100000 11030	01/10/2019 01:36:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MORTON MELVIN A					Instr #:20120612000 207810	
201901100000 11470	01/10/2019 03:55:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	EAGERTON THOMAS O					Instr #:20131202000 465520	

201901240000 26280	01/24/2019 03:16:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TURNER BENE		0	0		Sec:10 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201901160000 16860	01/16/2019 09:23:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		27	55	Instr #:20120124000 028480	Lot#:426 Book:27 Pg:55 Sub:WINDSTO NE IV
201902120000 44150	02/12/2019 10:41:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALL BRIAN		5	52	Instr #:20180705000 239530	Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:52 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD FOREST SUBDIVISION
201902010000 34190	02/01/2019 01:59:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	QUICKEN LOANS INC		24	46		Lot#:1 Book:24 Pg:46 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 1
201902130000 46870	02/13/2019 11:29:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20100310000 069580	
201902270000 61780	02/27/2019 12:24:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201902220000 56470	02/22/2019 09:31:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20120208000 047700	
201903040000 67720	03/04/2019 11:24:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	TODHUNTER MARY C				Instr #:20080909000 358260	
201903210000 91700	03/21/2019 03:13:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20120612000 207570	
201903250000 93620	03/25/2019 09:00:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	HOMEBRIDGE FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		33	141		Lot#:304 Book:33 Pg:141 Sub:WOODLA NDS SECTOR 3 FINAL PLAT
201904150001 22210	04/15/2019 02:21:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BARTON ELISABETH M				Instr #:20150102000 000140	
201904180001 28270	04/18/2019 02:44:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VRMTG ASSET TRUST				Instr #:20091016000 390870	

201904190001 30030	04/19/2019 11:25:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGDON CHARLES R					Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201904240001 33850	04/24/2019 09:43:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LIPTROT BARBARA J		30	17	Instr #:20100819000 266370	Lot#:122 Book:30 Pg:17 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201904250001 35390	04/25/2019 09:27:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BIVINS DONALD R		31	60		Lot#:516 Book:31 Pg:60 Sub:WINDSTO NE V
201904290001 39530	04/29/2019 10:15:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		6	138	Instr #:20180419000 131410	Lot#:20 Book:6 Pg:138 Sub:WOODLA NDS HILLS SECOND PHASE FIRST SECTOR
201905030001 48090	05/03/2019 10:06:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIS SEAN T		10	71		Lot#:15 Book:10 Pg:71 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 5TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP RESURVEY
201904300001 41580	04/30/2019 08:43:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WINGARD VICKY		0	0	Instr #:20190219000 051440	Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201904300001 41580	04/30/2019 08:43:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WINGARD VICKY				Instr #:20190219000 051440	Other:SEE INST
201905150001 64130	05/15/2019 10:28:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	PRIMARY CAPITAL MORTGAGE LLC					Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:N BQt:SE Other:SEE INST